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No 4 LINARD Louka (Rg=18)

Out 16 27.481

Pass 37 2:43.168

Pass 57 4:45.500 1 2:02.332 *

Pass 78 6:46.760 2 2:01.260 *

Pass 98 8:47.894 3 2:01.134 *

Pass 118 10:48.750 4 2:00.856 *

Pass 139 12:48.631 5 1:59.881 *

Pass 158 14:47.872 6 1:59.241 *

Pass 175 16:47.815 7 1:59.943

Pass 192 18:47.790 8 1:59.975

Pass 210 20:53.532 9 2:05.742

No 7 MARTIN Jonathan (Rg=9)

Out 7 14.654

Pass 26 2:21.828

Pass 46 4:15.775 1 1:53.947 *

Pass 66 6:09.088 2 1:53.313 *

Pass 86 8:01.646 3 1:52.558 *

Pass 107 9:54.414 4 1:52.768

Pass 126 11:47.603 5 1:53.189

Pass 146 13:40.458 6 1:52.855

Pass 164 15:33.511 7 1:53.053

Pass 181 17:27.882 8 1:54.371

In 199 19:26.904 9 1:59.022

No 10 BESOGNE Mathieu (Rg=2)

Pass 21 1:59.176

Pass 41 3:52.686 1 1:53.510 **

Pass 61 5:43.099 2 1:50.413 **

Pass 81 7:33.828 3 1:50.729

Pass 102 9:24.207 4 1:50.379 **

Pass 121 11:19.653 5 1:55.446

In 141 13:25.814 6 2:06.161

Out 159 15:07.509

Pass 178 17:15.668 7 3:49.854

Pass 197 19:14.752 8 1:59.084

Pass 213 21:14.156 9 1:59.404

No 12 CHAULET Remy (Rg=14)

Out 17 28.172

Pass 36 2:35.839

Pass 54 4:37.111 1 2:01.272 *

Pass 74 6:39.142 2 2:02.031

Pass 94 8:40.623 3 2:01.481

Pass 115 10:35.976 4 1:55.353 *

In 135 12:31.690 5 1:55.714

Out 147 13:40.747

Pass 166 15:42.510 6 3:10.820

Pass 183 17:37.892 7 1:55.382

In 202 19:40.653 8 2:02.761

No 13 BIGNON David (Rg=19)

Out 13 21.672

Pass 34 2:34.438

Pass 53 4:36.497 1 2:02.059 *

Pass 73 6:38.571 2 2:02.074

In 96 8:43.479 3 2:04.908

Out 101 9:23.384

Pass 123 11:30.430 4 2:46.951

Pass 143 13:29.721 5 1:59.291 *

Pass 162 15:30.048 6 2:00.327

Pass 182 17:30.706 7 2:00.658

Pass 200 19:30.963 8 2:00.257

Pass 216 21:30.703 9 1:59.740

No 17 OURY Pierre (Rg=20)

Out 15 22.436

Pass 35 2:35.638

Pass 55 4:39.307 1 2:03.669 *

Pass 75 6:40.953 2 2:01.646 *

Pass 95 8:42.747 3 2:01.794

Pass 116 10:44.277 4 2:01.530 *

Pass 136 12:44.076 5 1:59.799 *

Pass 156 14:44.655 6 2:00.579

Pass 176 16:48.033 7 2:03.378

Pass 194 18:59.740 8 2:11.707

In 212 21:07.592 9 2:07.852

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki (Rg=13)

Out 12 21.433

Pass 30 2:30.238

Pass 50 4:30.703 1 2:00.465 *

Pass 70 6:29.701 2 1:58.998 *

Pass 90 8:26.996 3 1:57.295 *

Pass 111 10:23.322 4 1:56.326 *

Pass 131 12:18.595 5 1:55.273 *

Pass 151 14:14.063 6 1:55.468

Pass 171 16:09.760 7 1:55.697

Pass 189 18:06.216 8 1:56.456

Pass 206 20:02.558 9 1:56.342

No 24 DURAND Vincent (Rg=3)

Pass 22 2:00.716

Pass 42 3:53.252 1 1:52.536 **

Pass 62 5:44.271 2 1:51.019 *

Pass 82 7:34.802 3 1:50.531 *

Pass 103 9:26.230 4 1:51.428

In 122 11:26.271 5 2:00.041

No 33 LABRUX Joran (Rg=17)

Out 6 13.812

Pass 33 2:34.212

Pass 56 4:40.796 1 2:06.584 *
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No 33 LABRUX Joran (Rg=17)

Pass 77 6:43.279 2 2:02.483 *

Pass 97 8:44.684 3 2:01.405 *

Pass 117 10:46.118 4 2:01.434

Pass 138 12:47.166 5 2:01.048 *

Pass 157 14:46.388 6 1:59.222 *

Pass 174 16:47.732 7 2:01.344

Pass 193 18:48.523 8 2:00.791

Pass 209 20:46.764 9 1:58.241 *

No 41 DEJEUX Cedric (Rg=16)

Out 14 22.154

Pass 32 2:33.317

Pass 52 4:33.625 1 2:00.308 *

Pass 72 6:32.671 2 1:59.046 *

Pass 92 8:30.787 3 1:58.116 *

Pass 113 10:31.428 4 2:00.641

Pass 134 12:29.935 5 1:58.507

Pass 154 14:29.031 6 1:59.096

Pass 173 16:27.484 7 1:58.453

Pass 191 18:26.155 8 1:58.671

In 208 20:28.983 9 2:02.828

No 44 FONTAINE Lylian (Rg=6)

Out 20 1:14.342

Pass 40 3:16.204

Pass 60 5:11.110 1 1:54.906 *

Pass 79 7:06.105 2 1:54.995

Pass 99 8:58.442 3 1:52.337 *

Pass 119 10:51.950 4 1:53.508

Pass 137 12:47.092 5 1:55.142

In 155 14:39.743 6 1:52.651

No 48 LACOUR Marc (Rg=1)

Out 8 15.708

Pass 27 2:25.171

Pass 47 4:19.118 1 1:53.947 *

Pass 67 6:09.714 2 1:50.596 *

In 87 8:07.782 3 1:58.068

Out 108 10:01.071

Pass 128 11:58.769 4 3:50.987

Pass 148 13:48.261 5 1:49.492 **

Pass 165 15:37.144 6 1:48.883 **

In 184 17:38.078 7 2:00.934

No 58 LAPOUZE Thomas (Rg=12)

Out 19 1:07.718

Pass 39 3:15.240

Pass 59 5:10.675 1 1:55.435 *

Pass 80 7:07.174 2 1:56.499

Pass 100 9:00.659 3 1:53.485 *

In 120 11:00.055 4 1:59.396

Out 140 13:04.844

Pass 160 15:14.957 5 4:14.902

Pass 177 17:08.976 6 1:54.019

Pass 195 19:02.777 7 1:53.801

Pass 211 21:01.575 8 1:58.798

No 82 GOUBIN Cedric (Rg=8)

Out 10 19.060

Pass 31 2:32.175

Pass 51 4:31.595 1 1:59.420 *

Pass 69 6:26.678 2 1:55.083 *

Pass 89 8:19.889 3 1:53.211 *

Pass 110 10:12.789 4 1:52.900 *

Pass 130 12:06.139 5 1:53.350

Pass 150 13:58.503 6 1:52.364 *

Pass 169 15:51.362 7 1:52.859

Pass 186 17:44.282 8 1:52.920

In 204 19:51.765 9 2:07.483

No 94 SOUQUET Maxime (Rg=4)

Out 3 10.359

Pass 23 2:13.600

Pass 43 4:05.545 1 1:51.945 **

Pass 63 5:57.239 2 1:51.694 *

Pass 83 7:48.585 3 1:51.346 *

Pass 104 9:39.444 4 1:50.859 *

Pass 124 11:30.568 5 1:51.124

In 142 13:29.336 6 1:58.768

Out 168 15:51.018

Pass 187 17:55.410 7 4:26.074

Pass 203 19:46.051 8 1:50.641 *

Pass 217 21:36.590 9 1:50.539 *

No 104 CAZAYOUS Paul (Rg=5)

Out 4 12.762

Pass 24 2:14.518

Pass 44 4:07.649 1 1:53.131 *

Pass 64 6:00.084 2 1:52.435 *

Pass 84 7:52.606 3 1:52.522

In 106 9:48.535 4 1:55.929

Out 125 11:32.333

Pass 145 13:33.759 5 3:45.224

Pass 161 15:26.376 6 1:52.617

Pass 179 17:18.819 7 1:52.443

Pass 196 19:10.683 8 1:51.864 *

In 215 21:15.545 9 2:04.862

No 112 PARONNAUD Corentin (Rg=15)

Out 9 16.452

Pass 29 2:29.520

Pass 49 4:30.105 1 2:00.585 *

Pass 71 6:30.971 2 2:00.866

Pass 91 8:29.855 3 1:58.884 *

Pass 112 10:27.391 4 1:57.536 *

Pass 132 12:24.154 5 1:56.763 *
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No 112 PARONNAUD Corentin (Rg=15)

In 153 14:25.344 6 2:01.190

Out 170 15:52.944

Pass 188 17:58.499 7 3:33.155

Pass 205 19:56.452 8 1:57.953

Pass 218 21:53.180 9 1:56.728 *

No 144 UNISSART Lancelot (Rg=10)

Out 11 19.601

Pass 28 2:28.209

Pass 48 4:23.278 1 1:55.069 *

Pass 68 6:18.302 2 1:55.024 *

Pass 88 8:12.388 3 1:54.086 *

Pass 109 10:06.296 4 1:53.908 *

Pass 129 11:59.161 5 1:52.865 *

Pass 149 13:51.826 6 1:52.665 *

Pass 167 15:45.208 7 1:53.382

Pass 185 17:38.503 8 1:53.295

In 201 19:39.386 9 2:00.883

No 158 ROBIN Sebastien (Rg=7)

Out 5 13.442

Pass 25 2:16.014

Pass 45 4:09.696 1 1:53.682 *

Pass 65 6:02.035 2 1:52.339 *

Pass 85 7:54.656 3 1:52.621

Pass 105 9:47.471 4 1:52.815

In 127 11:51.190 5 2:03.719

Out 144 13:33.314

Pass 163 15:32.989 6 3:41.799

Pass 180 17:27.296 7 1:54.307

Pass 198 19:20.253 8 1:52.957

Pass 214 21:14.071 9 1:53.818

No 228 MARCHET Romain (Rg=11)

Out 18 47.183

Pass 38 2:51.640

Pass 58 4:47.665 1 1:56.025 *

Pass 76 6:42.554 2 1:54.889 *

Pass 93 8:37.952 3 1:55.398

Pass 114 10:31.739 4 1:53.787 *

Pass 133 12:26.817 5 1:55.078

Pass 152 14:20.898 6 1:54.081

Pass 172 16:14.115 7 1:53.217 *

Pass 190 18:07.462 8 1:53.347

In 207 20:23.482 9 2:16.020


